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

C ustom one owner L ake Home in P restigious J ordan L ake P oint subdivision over 
35 00 sq . ft. 3bd 2.5 ba, with a 1200 sq . ft. workshop garage, over 1300 ft. on the 
G ov. strip with a short gentle walk to water, lots of breathing room on 7.74  acres 
and a leased boat slip at J ordan Marina, lots more bells &  whistles. $700,000 
#1253 01



Danny Porter
Cell: (870) 421-7978

dannyporter.com
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Each Office Independently Owned & Operated
“Committed to Quality Service”

C ustom, O ne O wner, 3 L evel L og Home. Rustic design, secluded location on over 12 
A C  w/government strip frontage. S hort distance to Bull S hoals L ake with boat access. 
5  bedroom, 3- 1/2 bath, 3 car garage on paved county road in area of high- end homes. 
$6 99,000 #123 882



Danny Porter
Cell: (870) 421-7978

dannyporter.com
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Each Office Independently Owned & Operated
“Committed to Quality Service”

A wesome established 8- unit resort, fantastic owners living q uarters, 12 
stall boat dock, 4 79 ft on gov. strip, in- ground pool, same owner for 20 
years, ready to pass the gavel. $1,750,000 #124594



Danny Porter
Cell: (870) 421-7978

dannyporter.com
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Each Office Independently Owned & Operated
“Committed to Quality Service”

A  true show place on a q uiet paved county road overlooking the O z ark countryside. 5  bedrooms, 
3 baths, cathedral ceilings, includes entertainment center T V  &  stereo with K lipsch speaker sys-
tem. A ll brick built in 2000 with 4 4 6 6  sq . ft. on 5  beautiful acres, large 24 X 5 0 workshop/garage 
with concrete floor &  electric, 36 X 24  RV  port, all move in condition, and less than 5  minutes to 
Mtn. Home sq uare. $724,000 #124085



Danny Porter
Cell: (870) 421-7978

dannyporter.com
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Each Office Independently Owned & Operated
“Committed to Quality Service”

Rare, private setting, 70 acres m/l ranch, in the same family since 1978, near end of 
county road with long driveway to home, nestled in the woods overlooking level pasture 
with spring nearby, 3 Bedroom 2 Bath home, open floor plan, metal roof, newer heat 
pump, mostly perimeter fenced, minutes to Mtn Home Bypass. $599,000 #124785



Danny Porter
Cell: (870) 421-7978

dannyporter.com
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Each Office Independently Owned & Operated
“Committed to Quality Service”

C ountry living at its best, 3Bd 3Ba all brick, full finished basement, large covered deck 
overlooking the woods and full time winter view of the lake on the gov. strip 2.12 acres 
with fenced pasture, 34 00+  barn, and a short drive to boat access on L ake N orfork. 
$449,900 #125057



Danny Porter
Cell: (870) 421-7978

dannyporter.com
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Each Office Independently Owned & Operated
“Committed to Quality Service”

Rare well kept private location at the end of a cul- de- sac adj oining a beautiful 
countryside view, fenced backyard, 4 Bd 3Ba, open floor plan, lots of updates, 
finished basement with family rm, move in condition at the edge of Mtn 
Home. $3 24,900 #125029



Danny Porter
Cell: (870) 421-7978

dannyporter.com
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Each Office Independently Owned & Operated
“Committed to Quality Service”

Modern F armhouse S tyle, Brand N ew, 3BR 2 BA , split floor plan, 
cathedral ceiling in living Rm. A wesome master suite, granite coun-
ter tops, 2 car garage, private covered patio, city water &  sewer, 
minutes to L ake access. $284,900 #1246 6 3
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R on W allace
Cell: (870) 3 21-7879

ronw allacerealtor@ yah oo.com

(870) 425-6 3 56
T oll F ree: 86 6 -3 77-7220

1024 H w y 6 2E  
M ou ntai n H ome, A rk ans as  726 53

Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

W ell mai ntai ned manu f actu red h ome w i th  2 b d, 2 b a a b onu s  room or 3 rd b r on 2.24 ac N ew  
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
S A L E M, A R. $799,900 #125044
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TM

THE OZARKS TEAM O: 870-425-6356 (Ask For The Ozarks Team)   M:870-656-7888 (Call/Text Anytime)

CENTURION
AWARD
WINNER

DOUBLE DIAMOND
AWARD WINNER

S P R A W L I N G  2 L E V E L  5  BR, 4 .5  BA  RA N C H O N  1.6 7 ( M/L )  S H A D E D  
A C RE S  J U S T  N O RT H O F  T O W N . 4 100+  S F  L I V I N G  A RE A , U P D A T E D , 
L A R G E  F E N C E D  Y A R D , 3 C A R O V E R S I Z E D  G A R A G E , 2 S T A L L  
C A RP O RT . L O W E R A RE A  E A S I L Y  C O N V E RT E D  T O  S E P A RA T E  L I V I N G
Q U A RT E RS  W /P RI V A T E  E N T RA N C E . $449,900 #1243 02

N E W  C O N S T RU C T I O N , L O W  MA I N T E N A N C E , 3 BR, 2 BA , 1 C A R G A R. 
16 80+ S F , RA N C H, L A RG E  W O O D E D  L O T  N E X T  T O  T W I N  L A K E S  G O L F  
C O U RS E . S P L I T  BE D RO O M P L A N , HU G E  G RE A T  RO O M, C O U N T RY  
K I T C HE N , A P P L I A N C E  A L L O W A N C E , L U X U RY  V I N A L  F L O O RS , ME T A L  
RO O F  &  S I D I N G . $279,900 #1253 57
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TM

THE OZARKS TEAM O: 870-425-6356 (Ask For The Ozarks Team)   M:870-656-7888 (Call/Text Anytime)

CENTURION
AWARD
WINNER

DOUBLE DIAMOND
AWARD WINNER

PRIVATE, SECLUDED 2 BR, 2 BA, 
UPDATED CABIN + 50X30 GARAGE, 
NEAR NORFORK LAKE ACCESS, NO 
RESTRICTIONS. PERFECT VRBO/
AIRBNB, RETIREMENT, VACATION 
HOME, HOME BUSINESS, PRIVATE YET 
CONVENIENT LIVING IN THE FRESH 
COUNTRY AIR. IMMACULATE, MOVE-IN 
READY. $370,000 #125234

IMMACULATE 2 BR, 2 BA, 1370+ 
S F  C R A F T S M A N  S T Y L E  H O M E 
W/50X40 HEATED GARAGE/SHOP 
ON BEAUTIFUL, PRIVATE 1.1 ACRE 
(M/L) LOT NEAR BAKERSFIELD, MO. 
COVERED PORCH, DECK, BUILT 2002, 
LOVINGLY MAINTAINED, LIKE NEW 
CONDITION, MOVE-IN READY, PLENTY 
OF PARKING. $229,900 #125241

SPACIOUS 3 BR 2 LEVEL HOME, 
1 (M/L) AC WOODED LOT NEAR 
L A K E  N O R F O R K ,  R O B I N S O N 
P O I N T,  H E N D E R S O N M A R I N A, 
PANTHER BAY. LARGE METAL 50 X 
36 INSULATED & HEATED GARAGE 
/  S H O P W I T H  4  D E E P B AY S, 
ELECTRIC, WATER. $239,900 #125309

LIVE IN COMFORT IN THIS 2 BR, 2 BA 
1500+ SF CONDO NEAR BULL SHOALS 
LAKE, BUILT 2008. SPACIOUS GREAT 
ROOM COMBINES L IV ING AREA, 
D IN ING AREA AND CONVENIENT 
KITCHEN WITH BAR. OVERSIZED 
PRIMARY BEDROOM. COMMUNITY RV/
BOAT STORAGE. NEAR BULL SHOALS 
LAKE. $184,900 #124867

CUTE, ROOMY, 3 BEDROOMS, 2 
BATHS, 1300+ SF RANCH, OPEN, 
SPACIOUS LIVING AREA, LARGE 
PRIVACY FENCED BACK YARD, 
CONVENIENT CITY LOCATION. 
$179,900 #125062

GET BACK TO NATURE WITH THIS 
OZARK COUNTRY RETREAT ON 35 
WOODED ACRES MORE OR LESS. 2 
BEDROOM, 1 BATH 1240 SQUARE FOOT, 
CABIN-STYLE HOME, 31X 29 GARAGE/
S H O P,  O U T B U I L D I N G ,  P R I VAT E , 
PEACEFUL LOCATION NEAR NATIONAL 
FOREST AND BUFFALO RIVER. $176,950 
#123767

BACK TO SIMPLE LIVING WITH THIS 
CUTE MINI-FARM. 2 BEDROOMS, 1 
BATH, 1480 SF FARMSTYLE HOME, 30 
X 40 METAL SHOP W/220V, 1.8 AC (M/L) 
WITH 2 PONDS, FENCED PASTURE, 
4 STALL BARN W/ELECTRIC, FRUIT 
TREES, BLACKBERRIES, GRAPES, 
SEVERAL OUTBUILDINGS. $159,900 
#124926

80 AC (M/L) BEAUTIFUL, PEACEFUL, 
PRIVATE, LESS THAN A MILE OUTSIDE 
MOUNTAIN HOME, AR. NEAR WALMART. 
B E A U T I F U L  W O O D E D  T E R R A I N , 
H A R D W O O D S ,  C R E E K S ,  P O N D S , 
CLEARED TRAILS. MANY BUILDING 
SITES. COUNTY ROAD FRONTAGE. 
ELECTRIC AND CITY WATER AVAILABLE. 
$460,000 #123968

T R O U T F I S H I N G  D R E A M  H O M E , 
VACATION HOME, VRBO - 2 LOTS 
AVAILABLE TOGETHER OR SEPARATELY. 
EACH LOT HAS OVER 1 ACRE M/L 
WITH 200’ WHITE RIVER FRONTAGE - 
PERFECT LOCATION IN SNEEDS CREEK 
LANDING. LEVEL BUILD ING S ITE, 
UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC AT THE 
SITE. $180,000 #122152

P R I VAT E  3 4 +  A C R E S  ( M / L ) ,  N O 
RESTRICTIONS, PAVED COUNTY ROAD 
F R O N TA G E ,  S E V E R A L E X C E L L E N T 
BUILDING SITES, ELECTRIC AVAILABLE, 
STREAM, MATURE HARDWOODS, NEAR 
BUSINESS DISTRICT, BAXTER REGIONAL 
MEDICAL CENTER, MEDICAL OFFICES, 
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